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Kuressaare spordikeskus
TB- kuulitõuge

1. Maria Kristiina Mölder 27.01.1997 SÜG 9.08
2. Eva Haavel 06.04.1997 SÜG 8.55
3. Helina Koppel 13.10.1998 SÜG 8.42
4. Viktoria Latkin 15.10.1999 Valjala PK 7.23
5. Karita Süld 01.10.1998 SÜG 6.70

TA- kuulitõuge
1. Krete Suurorg 18.06.1995 SÜG 8.12

TJ- kuulitõuge
1. Loore Magus 11.04.1993 SÜG 8.78
2. Kaisa Kaldmäe 26.08.1993 SÜG 7.81
3. Tiina Ollemaa 13.05.1993 SÜG 6.47

N- kuulitõuge
1. Teele Treiel 07.10.1992 SÜG 9.82
2. Gerlin Kruuser 16.11.1992 SÜG 9.37
3. Grete Pokk 31.12.1992 SÜG 9.02

TB- teivashüpe
1. Karita Süld 01.10.1998 SÜG 1.96
2. Eva Haavel 06.04.1997 SÜG 1.86

TA- teivashüpe
1. Krete Suurorg 18.06.1995 SÜG 1.86

TJ- teivashüpe
1. Loore Magus 11.04.1993 SÜG 1.86
2. Kaisa Kaldmäe 26.08.1993 SÜG 1.76

Tiina Ollemaa 13.05.1993 SÜG NH

N- teivashüpe
1. Teele Treiel 07.10.1992 SÜG 2.16
2. Gerlin Kruuser 16.11.1992 SÜG 1.76

PB- kuulitõuge
1. Kaarel Ernits 29.04.1997 KVK 13.51
2. Risto Lillemets 20.11.1997 KG 9.77
3. Siim-Sander Pärn 07.06.2001 Orissaare G 7.72
4. Genert Allikmaa 02.03.1998 SÜG

PA- kuulitõuge
1. Kerdo Jakunin 05.10.1995 SÜG 13.01
2. Fred Paist 11.05.1995 SÜG 12.06
3. Egert Eist 28.10.1995 Orissaare G 11.08
4. Allan Rasva 22.03.1996 Orissaare G 10.43



PJ- kuulitõuge
1. Rauno Liitmäe 24.01.1994 SÜG 12.63
2. Andres Allas 08.05.1993 KG 11.27

M- kuulitõuge
1. Jako Lindtrop 22.06.1991 KJK Saare 12.17

PB- teivashüpe
1. Kaarel Ernits 29.04.1997 KVK 3.54
2. Genert Allikmaa 02.03.1998 SÜG 2.54
3. Risto Lillemets 20.11.1997 KG 2.14
4. Siim-Sander Pärn 07.06.2001 Orissaare G 1.64

PA- teivashüpe
1. Egert Eist 28.10.1995 Orissaare G 3.04
2. Allan Rasva 22.03.1996 Orissaare G 2.94

PJ- teivashüpe
1. Rauno Liitmäe 24.01.1994 SÜG 3.64


